1. Name of Listed Entity: Rane Engine Valve Limited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: RANEENGINE
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Sep-2020
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly  [No
paid up shares?
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
Convertible Securities?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against |[No
which depository receipts are issued?
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in No
locked-in?
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge [No
or otherwise encumbered?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
differential Voting Rights?
7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants|No
?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant No
beneficial owner?
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Category of Nos. of | No. of fully |No. of Partly| No. of shares | Total nos. |Sharehold| Number of Voting Rights held in each No. of Shareholding , as a|Number of Locked| Number of Number of
shareholder shareh |paid up equity| paid-up underlying shares |ing as a %) class of securities Shares % assuming full in shares Shares pledged| equity shares
(V] olders of total Underlying conversion or held
() ishares equity Depository |held (calculate (IX) Outstanding |of convertible otherwise in
held shares Receipts (Vi) = per convertibl | securities (as a (Xt encumbered terializ
(Iv) held (IV)+(V)+ 1957) | securities percentage of (Xii) ed form
v) Vi) (vii) (including diluted share
As a % of No of Voting Rights Tot:l aS[ Warrants) capital) No. (a) f\A’soaf I}I;;. An/f gf (X1V)
(éqzjm Class | CI | Total % of * (XI)= (VIl)*(X) total total
eg:X | as (A+B+C) As a % of Shar Shan )
S (A+B+C2) held
o i
Promoter & |11 3684928 3684928 [54.84 3684928 |0 [3684928 |54.84 0 54.84 0 0 0 0 3684928
Promoter
Group
Public 6691 3034064 3034064 45.16 3034064 |0 3034064 45.16 [0 45.16 0 0 2875587




C INon Promoter- |0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 0
INon Public
C1 Shares 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying
IDRs
c2 Shares held by |0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Employee
Trusts
Total 6702 6718992 0 6718992 [100 6718992 |0 6718992 [100 0 100 0 0 0 0 6560515
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Category & Name No. of No. of Partl Nos. Total Shareho| Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the shareh fully paid- share nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equit| underlyi| shares calculat (1X) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
) () up share| Deposit held das Outstanding full (0] otherwise in
equity held Receip (Vi = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered terializ
share V) Vi) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (Xlil) ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as (including convertible No. Asa | No. Asa (Xiv)
(v) Asa% a % of Warrants) securities ( (a) %of | (a) % of
(A+B+C Total (X) asa total total
(Vi) Class X Class| Total Voting percentage Shar share
Y rights of diluted es s held
share held (b)
capital) (b)
Xl) =
(VI)+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
1 Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
a Individuals/Hind |10 1874 0 0 1874 0.03 1874 0 1874  0.03 0 0.03 0 0 0 0 1874
u undivided
Family
MALAVIKA |1 1250 0 0 1250 0.02 1250 0 1250  (0.02 0 0.02 0 0 0 0 1250
LAKSHMAN &
HARISH
LAKSHMAN
CHITRA 1 189 0 0 189 0 189 0 189 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 189
SUNDARESAN
GANESHL & |1 85 0 0 85 0 85 0 |85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85
MEENAKSHI
GANESH
PUSHPA 1 50 0 0 50 0 50 0 |50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50
LAKSHMAN &
LAKSHMAN L
VINAY 1 50 0 0 50 0 50 0 |50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50
LAKSHMAN




LAKSHMAN |1 50 0 0 50 0 50 0 |50 0 0 0 0 0 0o P 50
HARISH
MEENAKSHI |1 50 0 0 50 0 50 0 |50 0 0 0 0 0 0o P 50
GANESH &
GANESH L
LAKSHMAN L |1 50 0 0 50 0 50 0 |50 0 0 0 0 0 0o P 50
& PUSHPA
LAKSHMAN
APARNA 1 50 0 0 50 0 50 0 |50 0 0 0 0 0 0o P 50
GANESH
ADITYA 1 50 0 0 50 0 50 0 |50 0 0 0 0 0 0o P 50
GANESH
SUMANT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o |0 0 0 0 0 0 0o P 0
INARAYAN
SUCHITRA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o |0 0 0 0 0 0 0o P 0
INARAYAN
b Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o |0 0 0 0 0 0 0o P 0
Government/
State
Government(s)
c Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0 0 0 0 0 0o P 0
Institutions/
Banks
d |Any Other 1 3683054 0 0 3683054 [54.82 (3683054 [0 [3683054(54.82 0 54.82 0 0 0o P 3683054
(specify)
Bodies 1 3683054 0 0 3683054 [54.82 (3683054 |0 [3683054(54.82 0 54.82 0 0 0o P 3683054
Corporate
RANE 1 3683054 0 0 3683054 [54.82 3683054 |0 [3683054(54.82 0 54.82 0 0 0o P 3683054
HOLDINGS
LTD
Sub-Total (A)(1)|11 3684928 0 0 3684928 [54.84 3684928 |0 [368492854.84 |0 54.84 0 0 0 P 3684928
2 Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0
a Individuals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o |0 0 0 0 0 0 0o P 0
(Non-Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
b Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0
c Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0
d Foreign Portfoliol0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0 0 0 0 0 0o P 0
Investor
e IAny Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0 0 0 0 0 0o P 0
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(2)|0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0




Total 11 3684928 0 0 3684928 [54.84 3684928 |0 [3684928(54.84 0 54.84 0 0 0 3684928
Sharcholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)=
(AMD+HA)2)
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Category & Name Nos. No. of Pa Nos. Total Shareho Number of Voting Rights held in each No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the of fully paid rtl of nos. I ding % class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders shar up equity y share shares calculat (IX) Underly g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
) eh share s pai s held e das ing assuming (X otherwise in
older held (1V) d- underl Vvii= per Outstan full encumbered dematerializ
(] up ying IV+V+VI SCRR, ding conversion (Xi) ed form
eq Deposi 1957 No of Voting Rights Total convert of No. Asa | No. Asa (Xiv)
uit tory Asa % as a ible convertible (a) % of | (No % of
y Recei of % of securiti securities total t total
h t (A+B+C2 Total Sh h,
are ?vf) yvm | © . Classy | Total Votin (inzlsudi perf:aesn?age gl :ﬁ < held
s g ng of diluted held ca (Not
hel rights Warrant share (b) ble | applic
d s) (X) capital) ) able)
(7 X1 (a (b)
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mutual Funds/ |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Venture Capital |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds
Alternate 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investment Funds
Foreign Venture |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Capital Investors
Foreign Portfolio |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investors
Financial 6 4760 0 0 4760 0.07 4760 0 4760 0.07 0 0.07 0 0 2278
Institutions/
Banks
Insurance 2 83226 0 0 83226 1.24 83226 0 83226 1.24 0 1.24 0 0 83226
Companies
Provident Funds/ |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pension Funds
IAny Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(1) |8 87986 0 0 87986 1.31 87986 0 87986 1.31 0 1.31 0 0 85504




Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of India

26250

26250

0.39

26250

26250

0.39

0.39

Sub-Total (B)(2)

26250

26250

0.39

26250

26250

0.39

0.39

0

INon-institutions

0

0

0

0

0

Individuals -

6505

2139365

2139365

31.84

2139365

2139365

31.84

31.84

2011634

Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.

6489

1310330

==l =)=}

=== =

1310330

19.5

1310330

==} =)=}

1310330

19.5

===

19.5

==} =)=}

===

1182599

i

Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

829035

829035

12.34

829035

829035

12.34

12.34

829035

HITEN
IANANTRAI
SHETH

135778

135778

2.02

135778

135778

2.02

2.02

135778

INEMISH S
SHAH

67900

67900

1.01

67900

67900

1.01

1.01

67900

INBFCs registered
with RBI

Employee Trusts

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing figure)

Any Other
(specify)

780456

780456

11.62

780456

780456

11.62

11.62

778442

Bodies Corporate

683343

683343

10.17

683343

683343

10.17

10.17

682339

ENAM
SECURITIES
PVT LTD

478890

478890

7.13

478890

478890

7.13

7.13

478890

GAGANDEEP
CREDIT
CAPITAL PVT
LTD

81970

31970

1.22

81970

81970

1.22

1.22

81970

Clearing Members

6544

6544

0.1

6544

6544

0.1

0.1

6544

IEPF

65762

65762

0.98

65762

65762

0.98

0.98

65762




INon-Resident 22688 0 22688 0.34 22688 0 22688 0.34 0 0.34 21878
Indian (NRI)
Overseas 200 0 200 0 200 0 200 0 0 0 0
Corporate Bodies
Unclaimed or 1919 0 1919 0.03 1919 0 1919 0.03 0 0.03 1919
Suspense or
[Escrow Account
Sub-Total (B)(3) 2919828 |0 2919828 43.46 2919828 |0 2919828 43.46 |0 43.46 2790083
Total Public 3034064 (0 3034064 45.16 3034064 0 3034064 45.16 |0 45.16 2875587
Shareholding (B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)
3
Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Category & Name No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders paid equity underlying held calculate (1X) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
) up shares Depository Vil = d as per Outstanding assuming (0] otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered terializ
share V) 1957 securities conversion ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of Asa | No. (Xiv)
(v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of | (No (Not
(Vi) Total (X) securities ( total t Applicable)
Class Class Tot Voting asa Shar ap
X Y al rights percentage es pli
of diluted held ca
share ble
capital) )
(X1
Custodian/DR [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
IPromoter- Non
Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(ODHOQ2)




Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name Passport No. in Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date of creation /
case of a foreign acquisition of
national Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable Exercise of Exercise of significant

dividend or any other

control

significant influence

beneficial interest

distribution

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as humber of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders No of share held

18 1919

Table I1I- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC \ No. of share | Holding %




