

1. Name of Listed Entity: Rane Engine Valve Limited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: RANEENGINE
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Sep-2020
5. **Declaration:** The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total (VIII) = (VII) / 1957	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. of Shares Underlying (X)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI) = (VII)+(X)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
								No of Voting Rights					Total as a % of (A+B+C)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	
			Class eg: X	Class eg: Y	Total												
A	Promoter & Promoter Group	11	3684928	0	0	3684928	54.84	3684928	0	3684928	54.84	0	0	0	0	0	3684928
B	Public	6691	3034064	0	0	3034064	45.16	3034064	0	3034064	45.16	0	0				2875587

Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	11	3684928	0	0	3684928	54.84	3684928	0	3684928	54.84	0	54.84	0	0	0	0	3684928
--	----	---------	---	---	---------	-------	---------	---	---------	-------	---	-------	---	---	---	---	---------

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. of shareholder (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held VII = IV+V+VI	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2) VIII	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants) (X)	Total shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
								No of Voting Rights					Total as a % of Total Voting rights	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (Not applicable) (a)		As a % of total shares held (Not applicable) (b)
								Class X	Class Y	Total								
l	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
a	Mutual Funds/	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
b	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
c	Alternate Investment Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
d	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
e	Foreign Portfolio Investors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
f	Financial Institutions/ Banks	6	4760	0	0	4760	0.07	4760	0	4760	0.07	0	0.07	0	0	0	2278	
g	Insurance Companies	2	83226	0	0	83226	1.24	83226	0	83226	1.24	0	1.24	0	0	0	83226	
h	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
i	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	8	87986	0	0	87986	1.31	87986	0	87986	1.31	0	1.31	0	0	0	85504	

2	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	1	26250	0	0	26250	0.39	26250	0	26250	0.39	0	0.39	0	0			0
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	1	26250	0	0	26250	0.39	26250	0	26250	0.39	0	0.39	0	0			0
3	Non-institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
a	Individuals -	6505	2139365	0	0	2139365	31.84	2139365	0	2139365	31.84	0	31.84	0	0			2011634
i	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	6489	1310330	0	0	1310330	19.5	1310330	0	1310330	19.5	0	19.5	0	0			1182599
ii	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	16	829035	0	0	829035	12.34	829035	0	829035	12.34	0	12.34	0	0			829035
	HITEN ANANTRAI SHETH	1	135778	0	0	135778	2.02	135778	0	135778	2.02	0	2.02	0	0			135778
	NEMISH S SHAH	1	67900	0	0	67900	1.01	67900	0	67900	1.01	0	1.01	0	0			67900
b	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	7	0	0	7	0	7	0	7	0	0	0	0	0			7
c	Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
d	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
e	Any Other (specify)	176	780456	0	0	780456	11.62	780456	0	780456	11.62	0	11.62	0	0			778442
	Bodies Corporate	69	683343	0	0	683343	10.17	683343	0	683343	10.17	0	10.17	0	0			682339
	ENAM SECURITIES PVT LTD	1	478890	0	0	478890	7.13	478890	0	478890	7.13	0	7.13	0	0			478890
	GAGANDEEP CREDIT CAPITAL PVT LTD	1	81970	0	0	81970	1.22	81970	0	81970	1.22	0	1.22	0	0			81970
	Clearing Members	18	6544	0	0	6544	0.1	6544	0	6544	0.1	0	0.1	0	0			6544
	IEPF	1	65762	0	0	65762	0.98	65762	0	65762	0.98	0	0.98	0	0			65762

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	86	22688	0	0	22688	0.34	22688	0	22688	0.34	0	0.34	0	0			21878
Overseas Corporate Bodies	1	200	0	0	200	0	200	0	200	0	0	0	0	0			0
Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	1	1919	0	0	1919	0.03	1919	0	1919	0.03	0	0.03	0	0			1919
Sub-Total (B)(3)	6682	2919828	0	0	2919828	43.46	2919828	0	2919828	43.46	0	43.46	0	0			2790083
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)	6691	3034064	0	0	3034064	45.16	3034064	0	3034064	45.16	0	45.16	0	0			2875587

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	No. of share older (II)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (III)	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total no. shares held (VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculate as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2) (VIII)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. of Shares Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants) (X)	Total shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (XI)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (Not Applicable) (XIV)
							Class X	Class Y	Total			No.	As a % of total Shares held	No. (Not applicable)	As a % of total shares held (Not applicable)	
1 Custodian/DR Holder	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0		0	0			0
2 Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0		0	0			0
Total Non-Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)=(C)(1)+(C)(2)	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0		0	0			0

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*					Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interest
			Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.	
No. of shareholders	No of share held

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.	
No. of shareholders	No of share held
18	1919

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding			
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %